
2023 Friendraiser
"Partnering With Purpose"

VENDORS 
PASSPORT






VISIT FIVE VENDORS FOR
ACCESS TO RAFFLE PRIZES



Faith Based  Partners
Hope Excel - http://hopeexcel.com

New Life Covenant Southeast Church -
https://www.newlifesoutheast.org/students






Brilliance and Excellence, NFP
https://www.brillianceandexcellence.org/about

Young Life
https://chicago.younglife.org/

Monster Education Foundation
https://www.monstereducationfoundation.org/

Rush Hospital – REACH Program
https://reachatrush.org/

Vendor
Experiences

https://chicago.younglife.org/
https://www.monstereducationfoundation.org/
https://reachatrush.org/


Vendor #1

Today I enjoyed connecting with:

What I enjoyed most about this vendor table or experience: 

I would like to collaborate  with them to: 

Name

Emai l



Vendor #2

Today I enjoyed connecting with:

What I enjoyed most about this vendor table or experience

I would like to collaborate  with them to: 

Name

Emai l



Vendor #3

Today I enjoyed connecting with:

What I enjoyed most about this vendor table or experience: 

I would like to collaborate  with them to: 

Name

Emai l



Vendor #4

Today I enjoyed connecting with:

What I enjoyed most about this vendor table or experience

I would like to collaborate  with them to: 

Name

Emai l



Vendor #5

Today I enjoyed connecting with:

What I enjoyed most about this vendor table or experience: 

I would like to collaborate  with them to: 

Name

Emai l



Vendor Table Websites
CPS FACE Department - https://www.cps.edu/about/departments/family-and-
community-engagement-face/

CEF Chicago - https://www.cefchicago.com/

Big Brothers Big Sisters - https://www.bbbschgo.org/

Thrive Chicago - https://thrivechi.org/

North Park University - https://www.northpark.edu/

GLS Next Gen - https://glsnextgenusa.org/

SEL-Plus - www.SEL-Plus.com

CIS Chicago - https://www.cisofchicago.org/

CSI - https://www.cps.edu/about/departments/community-schools-initiative/

Safe Families For Children - https://safe-families.org/

Jump Hire- https://jumphire.org/

Loyola University SW - https://www.luc.edu/socialwork/

Centers For New Horizons - https://www.cnh.org/

Bright Star - https://www.brightstarcommunityoutreach.com/

Moving Everest - https://www.movingeverest.org/

BH 365 - https://blackhistory365education.com/
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Vendor Experience Websites
Hope Excel - http://hopeexcel.com

New Life Covenant Southeast Church - https://www.newlifesoutheast.org/students

KWOE Foundation - https://www.kwoefoundation.org/

Concerned Christian Men - https://concernedchristianmen.org/

Jesse White Tumblers - https://jessewhitetumblingteam.com/

Homan Square Area - https://www.homansquare.org/

I AM A GENTLEMAN mentoring - https://www.iamagentleman.org/

CHAMPS Male Mentoring - https://www.champsmentoring.com/

Hood Heroes - http://legacydisciple.org/index.php/2020/07/09/hood-heroes/

Friends of The Children Chicago  Mentoring- https://friendschicago.org/

Black Boy Shine - https://www.blackboysshine.com/#/
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